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Welcomel

TASMANIA’S
LEADING SUPPLIER
OF POLY TROUGHS
AND ANIMAL CARE
PRODUCTS.

Since 1998, we've been dedicated
to providing innovative troughing
and animal care solutions, backed
by top quality service.

Our team is 100% committed
to you our client, and we look
forward to the opportunity

to work with you.

Thank you, and please read on .

Located in Deloraine, Orion Australia
manufacture and distribute our products

statewide through our extensive dealer network.

For more information, please contact us:
STATEWIDE FREECALL: 1800 752 784
EMAIL: sales@orionaustralia.com.au
DR’DN WEBSITE: orionaustralia.com.au

HEAD OFFICE & ADMIN:
AUSTRALIA A
2 East Goderich St

DIFFERENT. BETTER. GUARANTEED. Deloraine. TASMANIA 7304



TROUGHS

CLT9

PRN3

Tasmania’s most popular range of poly troughs,
manufactured locally to suit local needs.

Constructed from 100% virgin polymer to ensure long
service life and resistance to cracking and degradation.

MODEL DESCRIPTION C(ﬁﬁpﬁ%g)\(
MT2 Master Tub Trough 200L
MT6 Master Tub Trough 600L
PRN3 Centreline Trough 300L
CLT9 Centreline Trough 450L

LENGTH

(mm)
970
1400
1470
2700

MT6
MT2
WIDTH Height

(mm) (m%) Float Valve
970 375 1” Male BSP
1400 520 1” Male BSP
810 460 1” Male BSP
625 375 1” Male BSP
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PTM31W

PTM33W

Orion Australia water troughs are 100%
Australian made, ensuring long serviceability
even in regions with harsh UV levels.

Virgin polymer is used to ensure resistance to cracking
and degradation, and careful design minimizes risk of

PTO6W

damage to livestock. PTOSW
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY '-E(m%"' "‘(’r'nan)H an'ﬁn")”
PTM33W Economy Water Trough 60L 1280 570 180
PTM31W Economy Water Trough 140L 2400 570 180
PTO8W Longline Water Trough 98L 1270 550 450
PTO6W Longline Water Trough 190L 2400 550 450
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CODE

PT4600CSC

DESCRIPTION

Stock Watering Tank

CAPACITY

4600L

The Orion 4600L 'Cup & Saucer’
Stock Watering Tank and Trough is
ideal to ensure that large water
reserves are available for livestock
at all times.

Manufactured from UV stabilised polymer for
many years of outdoor service.

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT FLOAT
(mm) (mm) (mm) VALVE
2500 2500 375 1




PTT40W

PTT1IW

PTT10W PTTI2W

Heavy duty bare round troughs, ideal for a
large range of applications including livestock
watering, aquaculture, aquaponics and
decorative fish ponds. Supplied standard
without float valve. Drain bung included.

Roller licker drums — designed to facilitate the supply of

molasses for cattle supplement feeding, and urea based PTS05
formulas for bloat control. Sturdy polymer construction

ensures long life in the field.

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY '-E(mem{"' "‘(’r'nDnI)H Hﬂem'f
PTT12W Round Trough — No float 250L 1000 1000 420
PTTIOW Round Trough — No float 500L 1200 1200 500
PTTNW Round Trough — No float 1000L 1650 1650 600
PTT40W Oval Trough — No float 4000L 3300 2800 750
PTSO5 Molasses Licker Drum 100L 880 770 420
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PTS03 PT50W PT49W

PTS04W

Sturdy designs and heavy duty moulded PTST5E
construction — designed to withstand the
rigours of everyday use.

Constructed from 100% virgin polymer and Australian
galvanized steel to ensure long service life and
resistance to cracking and degradation.

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY '-E(m?nIH
PTSO3 Fence Hung Hayrack 600
PTS75W Fence Hung Pen Drinker 75L 1000
PT50W Stable / Fence Drinker 451 490
PT49W Stable / Fence Drinker 251 440
PTS04W Pen Drinker 7L 350
PTS14 ‘D’ Series Fence Feeder 32L 440
PT75F Double Sided Pen Feeder 75L 1000

WIDTH
(mm)

500
500
380
380
330
400
500

ORIO

PTS75W

PTS14
HEIGHT FLOAT
(mm) VALVE
700 N/A
210 v
440 v
350 v
190 v
250 N/A
210 N/A
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PT36F

PTO6F
PTOSF
PTIOSB
PTIO4B
Tasmania’s largest selection of poly feed troughs,
manufactured locally to suit the needs of local landowners.
PTM31F
Constructed from 100% virgin polymer and Australian galvanized steel to
PTM33F ensure long service life and resistance to cracking and degradation.
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY E S o
PTM33F Economy Feed Trough 60L 1280 570 180
PTM31F Economy Feed Trough 140L 2400 570 180
PCT36F Calf Feed Trough 100L 2400 320 600
PTI36B Calf Feed Trough — Poly Insert Only 100L 2290 320 170
PTO8F Longline Feed Trough 98L 1270 550 450
PTO6F Longline Feed Trough 190L 2400 550 450
PTIO4B Longline Feed Trough — Insert only 98L 1240 520 270
PTIO8B Longline Water Trough — Insert only 190L 2400 520 270
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PCMMS8C

PCMMIC PCMR13C
PCMBI1C

Moulded from food grade polyethylene,
the Orion Australia range of fence hung
teat feeders are made to withstand the PCTC
rigours of everyday use.

g yday PCLTC
Available with calf or lamb teats — please specify.

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY i) (Al k]
PCMM1C Single Teat Fence Feeder 4L 280 125 255
PCMB1 Single Teat Milk Bottle 2L 180 100 260
PCMM5C 5 Teat Divisional Fence Feeder 30L 765 260 310
PCMMS8C 8 Teat Divisional Fence Feeder 451 1350 320 320
PCMMR13C 13 Teat Non-Divisional Fence Feeder 70L 2070 180 330
PCTC Peach Teat with Screw Cap

PCLT Lamb Teat with Screw Cap
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FRB

RFRB

Australia’s most popular foot baths,
for treatment of sheep and other
small livestock. Dimpled base
ensures that the hoof is split to allow
better penetration of treatment PTB25
solutions. (Not suitable for cattle)

PTB32

All poly test buckets, resistant to
denting and cracking. Generous
thickness seal for excellent sealing.

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY '-E(m%"' "‘(’r'nan)H an'q‘f‘n")”
RFRB Race Type Foot Bath 80L 2400 480 200
FRB Large Foot Bath 300L 2530 1000 200
PTB25 Poly Test Bucket 25L 300 300 490
PTB32 Poly Test Bucket 32L 330 330 510
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FLO30

One piece, fully moulded floats, suitable for
suspension of irrigation suction lines and

other associated equipment.

Integral tie points ensure easy attachment of chains etc.

CODE

FLO30
FLO8O
FL150

FL350

DESCRIPTION

Moulded Polymer Float
Moulded Polymer Float
Moulded Polymer Float

Moulded Polymer Float

FLO80

FL150

CAPACITY

30L

80L
150L
350L

FL350
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
(mm) (mm) (mm)
1280 970 375
2400 1400 520
1000 1000 420
1200 1200 1600




SOLUTIONS

FOR TASMANIA'S
AGRICULTURAL
INDUSTRY.
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